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PART DESGRI - --.- ----- REQ'D/UNIT 
Pane l  F r o n t  
Panel  Back Assembly 
Bea r i ng  R e t a i n e r  
F i e l d  Frame Assembly 
F i e l d  Frame 
Brush Gear Assembly 
Tinnerman 
Brush C 

Brush S p r i n g  
Bea r i ng  - S l i p  R ing  End 
Not  A p p l i c a b l e  
Armature 
Fan Assembly 
Washer 
Bea r i ng  - DE 
Grease S e a l  

G-7231 
G-5434-37 
W-43 
G-5432-21 
G-6362 
G-5430-1 
4996 
Y-51 
G-3422 
D-8 

G-4766-72 
G-5878-2 
S-7019 
D-3 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
6 
9 

9 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 J 

1 
1 

8 
4 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Sprocket  - Lower - 3 Row 
Washer 
Screw 
Key - Sprocket  
Key - Fan 
Not Ap l i c a b l e  
C o i l  S R i e l d  
F i e l d  Po le  
F i e l d  C o i l  
Pane l  Top Cover 
Wrapper 
Gear Case Housing Assembly 
Housing 
Bea r i ng  Cap 

TE-888 
S-6350-1 
1207 
11320-2 
S-2056-83 
S-2056L90 

J-635 
G-5037 
H-1094 
S-7623-2 
S-7037 
G-5922 
1-885 
0-27 

1 

D r i v e  S h a f t  Assembly G-5925 
Bea r i ng  Cone 0-28 
S r o c k e t  3 Row g S-7301 
S a f t  6 S p l i n e  1-3/8 ASAE N-593 
B e a r i n g  Cone 1 D-70 
Gasket ' X-197 
Bea r i ng  Cup 1 D-71 
Gear Case Cover 1 1-884 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Gear Case Cover Assembly 
Not  A p p l i c a b l e  
R e t a i n e r  P l a t e  
Sea l  - Upper 
PTO Guard 

G-5924 I 1 

1-883 
X-201 
S-7606 

t 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
-- 

Washer - Hardened 
Key 
D r i v e  Chain - 3 Row 
Vent Cap 

W i r i n g  Diagram IE-9660-3 Las t  R e v i s i o n  None 
P a r t s  Drawing IE-9670 

S-7046 
S-2056-86 
G-7283 
10801 -- - --..-_C- -..--._I..------- 
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w i r i n g  Diagram, IE-9660-3 .'.: . ? ; - .  : ;  .'. : 
P a r t s  Draw ing  I€-9673 
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G-5434-37 

PART NO. 

EE-2272 
EE-399 
EE-323 
EE-1805 
EE-1830 
S-5027-1 
EE-1539 
EE-2214 
VM-716 

. G-5838-28 
, w-203 

S-5027-1 
EE-779 

.' EE-1 806 
. . - . 

.. c- 1 47 1 <+!! 
' ,4957 , ' ' 

. .  . EE-1979 
.-S-9292 
EE-2327 

, EE-2328 
-,.S-9675 

REQ',D 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

1 
' -7 

1 
2 
2 
4 
1 

L-oad P l u g  Te rm i .na l s  , . ' . -  ' . . . 

VO h & t e r  S h i e l d  , . ' . - 

. . 

REF. NO. 

1 
, 2 '  

3 
4 

' . 5  
6 
7 .  

. 8 
9 

.. . l o  
' 1 1  

12 
? . . - . 1 3  ,.. 

:.'. 14 .: 
r .  . 15-21 

' . '22 
23 

" ., 2 4 . . 

.... N.S. 
N.S. 
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. . .  : .._ . ' . . 
choke . . .  
R e c e p t a c l e  - 250 V o l t  

. .. .. .Receptac le  - Dup lex  .: . . : 
. C i r c u i t  B r e a k e r  . 5 O  Amp -: . , . . .  . 

, : ,  C i r c u i t  Breaker 1 5 .  . A m ~ i  . . . ' -. . -  

Moun t ing  P l a t e  , . -  :: , .  . . . . . .  . . . .  
. . 

, ' 

. . .  . . .  . C a p a c i t o r  . - . 
R c c t i f  l e r  ~ a s e m b l y ' - ~ h t i n t .  :.: ' ':. c: ' .  

. . . .  V o l t m e t e r  . . . . . . . .  -. , . 
. . 

P a n e l  Weld  ~ s r e n b l y ' . . : ,  - :,.; .. ,: . 
. ' > . .  . . . .  - ;.. 

. I n s u l a t o r  . . . .  - .  . . . .  - . . . ,  ... . . . . . . .  : :: ; . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . .  , :Moun t ing  P l a t e  - . , : 7 : . x ' . .  . . . . .  . . . . .  " '  . . . .  . ., , . , 

F i l l s r  P l a t e  Brkok( i .  'y.,,. . ...;.;:..:! . 

i t  B r e a k : . : .  . : . 
. ., ' . '  

, N o t  A p p l i c ' a b l e  ". . . . . . . 
. . . . . .  Ground L u g '  . . , . 11 1 . . - 

. . . . . . . . . .  ' .  . ' i .., :. -3:. Tinnerman . . . .  . . . .  . . . . .  . . . . . . . : .  . '  . ' .  , . .... f r o n s f o r ~ e r  . . ;;~i.?.. . . . . ;  . . - . :.: . .  : 
Load P l u g  B r a c k e t  ' . . )  

2 P o l e  Load P l u g  Hous ing  . : ,  . :: . 



- 
SCHEMATIC WIRING PIC TORIAL WIRING 

0 
J r 
w v) z!q TRANSFORMER 

$ K 
3 u 
$ 2  
t4 

BREAKER 

1 

I PLUG VIEWED 
FROM FRONT 

B 
A 

C H A N G E  

G$%yy2 
WAS ORIGINALLY 

TOLERANCE ON DECIMAL k 
DIM ENSIONS NOT FRACTIONAL f 
OTHERWISL SPECIFIED 

/~-12-78  
D A T C  

REWOVE ALL BURRS 
BREAK ALL SHARP 
MACHINED EDGES 

8-~8-79= 
tW 

CMK'D. 

NO., 
REQ 0.- 

79-2356 
78-2107 

CMO. REQUEST 

L 

MATERIAL WINPOWER C0RPORATK)N 
NEWTON. IOWA S O 2 0 8  

MICROFILM DATA, 

WIRING OIAGrPAM 

SCALE 

I o A T c  1-3- 78 , 

D W H  KH . 

WODCL N O  - 
w4/-9r3 

CMU'D. 


